Position

Director, Planning And Land
Use

Chief, Land Use

Land Use/Environmental
Planner llI

Land Use/Environmental
Planner |

Commission Secretary

Land Use/Environmental
Planner Il

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Office Assistant

Land Use/Environmental
Planner Il

Land Use Technician Il
Land Use Technician I
Land Use Aide
Building Inspector I

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Department

Planning And Land Use

Planning And Land Use
Planning And Land Use

Planning And Land Use

Planning And Land Use
Planning And Land Use

Planning And Land Use
Planning And Land Use
Planning And Land Use

Planning And Land Use
Planning And Land Use
Planning And Land Use
Planning And Land Use
Planning And Land Use

Total Wages

$242,502

$80,038
$78,979

$53,785

$48,547
$44,197

$41,233
$25,796
$21,902

$19,140
$17,362
$11,189
$8,455
$6,246

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,433

$26,076
$28,130

$19,637

$18,814
$15,155

$16,176
$10,989
$7,253

$6,763
$6,243

$0
$7,738
$2,546



