Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Planning And Land Use		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$242,502	\$46,433
Chief, Land Use		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$80,038	\$26,076
Land Use/Environmental Planner III		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$78,979	\$28,130
Land Use/Environmental Planner I		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$53,785	\$19,637
Commission Secretary		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$48,547	\$18,814
Land Use/Environmental Planner II		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$44,197	\$15,155
Code Enforcement Officer II		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$41,233	\$16,176
Office Assistant		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$25,796	\$10,989
Land Use/Environmental Planner II		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$21,902	\$7,253
Land Use Technician III		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$19,140	\$6,763
Land Use Technician II		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$17,362	\$6,243
Land Use Aide		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$11,189	\$0
Building Inspector II		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$8,455	\$7,738
Office Assistant		San Diego County	Planning And Land Use	\$6,246	\$2,546